Page 1/4
PRMXL  •  Rev. 2025-4-4
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions on our website.
PRMXL
ALUMINUM COMBO
NBC2015 Compliant

1 Only available with AT.
PRMXL
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION
PAR18 • Small head 6 V 12 V
LED 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LJ 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LJ, 6LA, 7LA
Tungsten 09T 09T
MR16 • Small head c/w MR16
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
MODEL RATINGS
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
PRMXL6036 6 36 18 12   9
PRMXL6050 6 50 25 16 12
PRMXL1036 12 36 18 12 9
PRMXL1050 12 50 25 16 12
PRMXL1072 12 72 36 24 18
Option Description
AT Automatic test self-diagnostic
AUD Audible alarm
AUE Audible emergency
LD Lamp disconnect (internal)
RFS Radio frequency suppression
SMH Side mounted heads
TD Time delay
Watts Lumens
3W LJ 313
4W LJ 388
5W LJ 590
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
EMERGENCY LIGHTING OPTIONS LUMEN TABLE
Part number Dimensions (in)
Without head
Wall mount WGD590-V2 16.75 x 17.75 x 6.5
Ceiling mount WGD650-V2 17.75 x 17.75 x 16.50
End mount WGD650-V2 17.75 x 17.75 x 16.50
With head(s)
Wall mount WGD510-V2 19.75 x 19.75 x 7.25
Ceiling mount WGD650-V2 17.75 x 17.75 x 16.50
End mount WGD650-V2 17.75 x 17.75 x 16.50
1 Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative for more information.
WIREGUARD1
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8
Ceiling Mount PGD100 16 x 10 x 13.5
LEXAN GUARD
Page 4/4
PRMXL  •  Rev. 2025-4-4
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
DIMENSIONS